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RFP 2023-10 Submissions 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email Confirmation Code 

SpecialNeedsWare, Inc. 

(DBA Ori Learning) 

May 05, 2023 8:10 AM 

CDT 
Jonathan Izak rfp@orilearning.com Mjk3OTkw 

Texthelp, Inc 
May 11, 2023 10:47 AM 

CDT 
Linda Walker l.walker@texthelp.com Mjk5NzI3 

RMI Technology LLC 
May 11, 2023 12:39 PM 

CDT 
Ruben Quinones ruben@letterorder.com Mjk5ODE1 

SpacesEDU by 

myBlueprint 

May 11, 2023 12:10 PM 

CDT 
Gil Silberstein gil.silberstein@myblueprint.ca Mjk5Nzky 

IDLS Group Ltd 
May 09, 2023 5:28 AM 

CDT 
Sarah Hyslop sarah.hyslop@idlsgroup.com Mjk4NzY5 

Omicron Technology 

Solutions LLC DBA 

ConnectNow 

May 09, 2023 2:54 PM 

CDT 
Lionel Rabb hello@connectnow.us Mjk5MDU1 

Authentica Solutions May 10, 2023 7:40 PM Lori Nelson lori@authenticasolutions.com Mjk5NTY3 
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codeMantra U.S.  L.L.C. 
May 10, 2023 1:58 PM 

CDT 
Walter Walker wwjw@codemantra.com Mjk5NDA4 

Ilife LLC 
May 10, 2023 1:15 PM 

CDT 
Amarnath Chayanam parab@ilifespace.com Mjk5MzY4 

Attainment Company, Inc. 
May 11, 2023 1:41 PM 

CDT 
Bid Specialist bidspec@attainmentcompany.com Mjk5ODc5 

Hatch, Inc. 
May 11, 2023 11:24 AM 

CDT 
Sales Operations Bids@HatchEarlyChildhood.com Mjk5NzU1 

SameGoal 
May 11, 2023 11:47 AM 

CDT 
Elizabeth Surfus esurfus@samegoal.com Mjk5Nzcz 

TW Consulting LLC 
May 11, 2023 1:57 PM 

CDT 
Tavarski Wallace t.wallace@itracktwc.com Mjk5OTA2 

Pediatric Therapy 

Associates 

May 10, 2023 6:58 PM 

CDT 
Harsha Rana harsha@therapypediatric.com Mjk5NTY0 

OgStar Reading, LLC 
May 05, 2023 3:53 PM 

CDT 
Stephanie Nislow stephanie@ogstarreading.com Mjk4MjQ1 
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Terrace Metrics 
May 10, 2023 9:17 PM 

CDT 
Richard Gilman richgilman@terracemetrics.org Mjk5NTc3 

Air Education, Inc 
May 11, 2023 1:08 AM 

CDT 
Xing Zhang admin@airclubhouse.com Mjk5NjAw 

Lumen Touch 
May 11, 2023 9:54 AM 

CDT 
Audrey Mathis amathis@lumentouch.com Mjk5Njc3 

 


